
TATCHOS� 11.95TATCHOS� 11.95
Tater tots fried golden brown, topped with cheddar cheese 
sauce, bacon, tomatoes, green onions, sour cream

	 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95  
	 ADD PHILLY  STEAK 4.95 

BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	 9.95BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS	 9.95
Lightly battered, fried to a golden brown, served with 
buttermilk ranch dressing

MOZZARELLA STICKSMOZZARELLA STICKS
Fried to a golden brown, served with a zesty 
marinara sauce
	 HALF - DOZEN 10.95 
	 FULL - DOZEN 12.95

 QUESADILLA   � 12.95QUESADILLA   � 12.95
Grilled whole wheat tortilla, sautéed green & red bell 
peppers, onions, Monterey Jack cheese, topped with green 
onions, served with a side of salsa & sour cream

	 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95
	 ADD PHILLY STEAK 4.95

CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES� 4.95CRISPY SIDEWINDER FRIES� 4.95

JUMBO KILLER WINGSJUMBO KILLER WINGS
Chicken wings coated in house-made seasoning, deep-fried, 
tossed with your choice of sauce, served with buttermilk 
ranch or blue cheese dipping sauce

SAUCES: Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Red Chili, Salt & Vinegar

					     12 - COUNT 17.95
	 20 - COUNT 31.95

PALACE HOUSE SALAD� 12.95PALACE HOUSE SALAD� 12.95
Romaine lettuce, cucumbers, tomatoes, carrots, onions, 
garlic croutons, your choice of dressing

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95

STARTERS

SALADS
CAESAR SALAD� 13.95CAESAR SALAD� 13.95
Romaine lettuce, garlic croutons, shaved Parmesan cheese, 
creamy Caesar dressing

ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95

16” PIZZA
SUPREME	 23.99SUPREME	 23.99
Pepperoni, Italian sausage, green & red peppers, 
onions, mushrooms, mozzarella cheese, zesty tomato sauce

EXTRA TOPPINGS 2.25 EACH
Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Bacon, Green & Red Peppers, 

Mushrooms, Onions, Tomatoes, Mozzarella Cheese

CHEESE	 18.99CHEESE	 18.99
Mozzarella cheese, zesty tomato sauce

PEPPERONI	 19.99PEPPERONI	 19.99
Pepperoni, mozzarella cheese, zesty tomato sauce
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Served with Crispy Sidewinder  Fries & a Barrel-Cured Pickle Spear
ENTREES

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness. Menu items may 
contain or come into contact with wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts,fish, shellfish, soy and milk. Please advise your server of 

any known food allergies. 

CHICKEN TENDERS	 8.95 CHICKEN TENDERS	 8.95 

GRILLED CHEESE� 6.95GRILLED CHEESE� 6.95

HAMBURGER	 7.95 HAMBURGER	 7.95 

CHEESEBURGER� 8.95 CHEESEBURGER� 8.95 

ALL-BEEF HOT DOG� 6.95ALL-BEEF HOT DOG� 6.95

PEPSI PRODUCTS   � 3.99PEPSI PRODUCTS   � 3.99
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Sierra Mist, MTN DEW,  
Dr Pepper, Gingerale

BOTTLED WATER BOTTLED WATER (20 (20 ozoz)   )   � 1.99� 1.99

BOTTLED WATER BOTTLED WATER (1L )                                              (1L )                                              3.793.79

ICED TEA  � 3.99ICED TEA  � 3.99

FRUIT JUICE� 3.99FRUIT JUICE� 3.99

DRINKS

KIDS (12 & UNDER) 
Served With Crispy Sidewinder Fries or a Fruit Cup

BISTRO CHICKEN TENDERS� 16.95BISTRO CHICKEN TENDERS� 16.95
Deep-fried until golden brown, plain or tossed in your choice 
of sauce, served with buttermilk ranch or blue cheese 

dipping sauce

SAUCES: Buffalo, BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, Sweet Red Chili, Salt & Vinegar

BLACK BBLACK BEANEAN BURGER� 14.95 BURGER� 14.95
Vegetarian black bean burger, lettuce, tomato, onions 
on a buttery toasted brioche bun

DRAFTS’ BURGERDRAFTS’ BURGER�� 16.9516.95
Half-pound flavorful burger seasoned & grilled to perfection, 
lettuce, tomato, onions, on a buttery brioche bun.

ADD YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS  2.00 EACH
American Cheese, Swiss Cheese,  

Cheddar Cheese, Provolone Cheese, 
Thick-Cut Applewood Smoked Bacon, 

Caramelized Onions or Mushrooms

CAESAR SALAD WRAP� 12.95CAESAR SALAD WRAP� 12.95
Grilled spinach tortilla, romaine lettuce, garlic croutons, 
shaved Parmesan cheese, creamy Caesar dressing

	 ADD GRILLED CHICKEN 4.95

BBBLT SANDWICH� 13.95 BBBLT SANDWICH� 13.95 
Stands for the Big Bad Bacon, lettuce & tomato,  
served triple-decker style on Texas toast

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH� 14.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH� 14.95
Grilled marinated chicken breast, lettuce, tomato, onions, on 
a buttery toasted brioche bun

PALACE CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH� 16.95PALACE CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH� 16.95
Shaved prime rib smothered in onions & bell peppers,  
topped with cheddar cheese sauce, provolone cheese, on a 
buttery toasted hoagie


